Norden augmented S/FTP patch cord   delivers optimal transmission &
networking performance with reduced Insertion loss and Alien
crosstalk. This is fully backward compatible to Category 6 (Class E) and
Category 5e (Class D) products  and maximizes productivity levels 10
times the data throughput of Category 6. Each patch cord is tested with
Fluke tester and individual cover include with the  report.This Patch
cord is tested for transmission frequencies up to 500 MHz and
compatible with the 10 Gigabits applications including the following

400 31.8 31.9  32.1   32.5 10.9
500 28.1 28.3  29.3  29.6 9.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
127-41501X    Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 01m 1m
127-41502X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 02m 2m
127-41503X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 03m 3m
127-41505X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 05m 5m
127-41510X    Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 10m 10m
127-41515X    Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 15m 15m
127-41520X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 20m 20m
127-41525X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord PVC 25m 25m
127-42501X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 01m 1m
127-42502X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 02m 2m
127-42503X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 03m 3m
127-42505X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 05m 5m
127-42510X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 10m 10m
127-42515X   Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 15m 15m
127-42520X  Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 20m 20m
127-42525X  Category 6a S/FTP Patch Cord LSZH 25m 25m
X: BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
CATEGORY 6A S/FTP PATCH CORD
127-425F5X 125 x 1  Carton Box  7.8 8.8 460 x 290 x 275
127-425H5X 125 x 1 Carton Box 7.3 8.3 460 x 290 x 275
C
o
p